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WHITE WINES 

Doma ine Le Ve rg e r 
Chablis, Alain Geoffroy, France, 2022 

Daniel Chotard 
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2022 

Castel de Fornos 
Albariño, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain 2022 

Hunters Estate 
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 

Terre Forti 
Pinot Grigio Venezia, Italy 2022 

Maison Gustave Lorentz       
Riesling, Alsace, France 2021 

Rouquet’s 
Chardonnay, Pays D’Oc, France, 2022 

ROSÉ WINE 

Chateau le Gordonne 

Grenache-Syrah-Cinsault, Côte de Provence, France, 2021 

Ultimate Provence 
Grenache-Syrah-Cinsault, Rosé, AOP Côtes de Provence, France 2021 

RED WINES 

Chateau Puy-Blanquet 

Chateau Lyonnat, Grand Cru, Saint-Emilion, France 2015 

Closerie De Vaudieu
Chateauneuf du Pape, South. Rhone, France 2020 

Esporao Reserva 
Alentejo, Portugal 2021 

Ripasso 
Valpolicella, Monte Del Fra, Veneto, Italy 2020 

Séptima Obra 
Malbec, Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 

Chateau Penin 
Bordeaux Superieur, France 2018 

Domaine de Bachellery 
Pinot Noir, Pays D'Oc, France 2021  12 47 

Our Wines are poured 175ml per glass. 
Please note wines & vintages subject to change. 

All tips, gratuities and service charge received are distributed to the wait staff in this area. 



GLS BTL 

25 125 

35 170 

380 

180 

430 

17 65 

ABV PT GLS 

4.1% 7.60 3.85 

4.3% 7.80 3.95 

4.5% 7.20 3.65 

3.8% 7.60 3.85 

4.6% 

5% 

8.50 

8.50 

4.30 
4.30 

5% 7.80 4.00 

4.5% 7.60 3.85 

4.2% 7.60 3.85 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvèe NV, Champagne, France 

Laurent Perrier Cuvèe Rosé NV, Champagne, France 

Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle, Champagne, France  

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV, Champagne, France 

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne, France 2013

Celene Opale Crémant, Bordeaux, France 

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDER 

Hop House 13, Ireland 

Heineken, Netherlands 

Rye River Pale Ale, Ireland 

Smithwicks, Ireland 

Moretti, Italy 

Peroni, Italy 

Five Lamps IPA, Ireland 

Bulmers, Ireland 

Guinness, Ireland 

BOTTLED BEERS 

Rye River Bidin' Time Lager, Ireland 

Rye River Lil' Bangin' Session IPA, Ireland 

Peroni, Italy 

Peroni Gluten Free, Italy 

Heineken, Netherlands 

Blumers, Ireland

4.5% 7.20 

3.8% 7.20 

5.1% 7.00 

5.1% 7.00 

4.3% 7.00 

4.5% 7.00 
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The Shelbourne Spritz 

Anejo Rooster Rojo, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Blood Orange Pure, Soda (12) 

El Greco Madness 

Redbreast 12, Aperol, Cocoa Vermouth, Orange Bitters (12) 

Tequila-Tini 

Olmeca Altos, Cointreau, Homemade Cucumber & Chili Syrup, Orange Bitters (12) 

Midsummer Dream 

Jameson Black Barrel, Homemade Spiced Coffee Liquor, Homemade Brown Sugar Syrup, 
Chocolate Bitters Jasmine & Almond Foam (5, 12) 

La Dulce Vida 

Jameson Crested, Banana Vanilla Syrup, Crème de Cacao, Chocolate Bitters (12) 

Miles Away 

Gunpowder Pineapple, Aperol, Campari, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Saccharum, Egg White, 
Pineapple Juice (10, 12) 

Tropical Enigma 

Hennessy, Spicy Mango Syrup, Rice Infused Coconut Milk, Lemon Juice (5, 12) 

808 Movement — Closed Loop & Sustainable Cocktails 

Meet 808 and view our range of Closed Loop sustainable cocktails 

Scan the QR code below on your smart device to read a little bit more about 808 and see our range of Closed Loop 
cocktails. Our Closed Loop cocktails contain one ingredient that is fully closed loop, meaning that we are cutting 
down on our food waste by using left over products to re imagine our way of making our cocktails. 

1. Gluten 2. Peanuts 3. Soybeans 4. Crustaceans 5. Nuts 6. Sesame Seeds 7. Molluscs 8. Celery 9. Lupin 10. Eggs 11. Milk Dairy
12. Sulphur Dioxide 13. Fish 14. Mustard
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11 

11 

11 

11 
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Rose Gold Bliss 
Pineapple Juice, Lyre’s White Cane Spirit, Monin Rose and Orgeat Syrup 
Fresh Lime Juice and London Essence Grapefruit soda top-up 

Zero Shandy 
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager, London Essence Ginger Beer, Nutmeg Dust 

Apple’s Green Zing 
Green Apple Puree, Pistachio Syrup, Lime Juice, and Top up with London Essence Ginger Beers (2) 

Pineapple Express (Low Alcohol) 
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager, Giffard Pinapple Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup 

Virg in Old Fashioned 
Lyre’s American Malt, White Sugar Syrup, Aromatic Bitters 

Aperol Spritz (Low Alcohol) 
Aperol Liqueur, London Essence Soda Water and non-alcoholic Pierrre Zero’s Sparkling wine 

11 

Our mixologists can craft your favourite classic cocktails using the below range of carefully selected spirits 

0.0% 

0.5% 

6.80 

6.80 

0.0% 9.5 

0.0% 9.5 

0.0% 9.5 

0.0% 5 

0.0% 5 

0.0% 5 

0.0% 5 

0.0% 5 

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER, WINES & SPRITS 

Heineken Zero, Netherlands  

Lucky Saint Alcohol Free Lager, Bavaria Pierre 

Alcohol Free Chardonnay, France Pierre 

Alcohol Free Merlot, France 

Pierre Alcohol Free Sparkling, France 

Lyre’s Aperif Rosso 

Lyre’s Italian Orange 

Lyre’s Italian Sptitz 

Lyre’s Dry London Spirit 

Lyre’s White Can Spirit 

Lyre’s American Malt 0.0% 5 

1. Gluten 2. Peanuts 3. Soybeans 4. Crustaceans 5. Nuts 6. Sesame Seeds 7. Molluscs 8. Celery 9. Lupin 10. Eggs 11. Milk Dairy

12. Sulphur Dioxide 13. Fish 14. Mustard



GIN 
Gunpowder, Ireland  9
Dingle, Ireland  8 
Bertha’s Revenge, Ireland  8
Glendalough Seasonal, Ireland 8 
Mór Gin, Ireland 8 
Method & Madness, Ireland 9 
Ornabrak, Ireland 7.5 
Jawbox, Northern Ireland 7.5 
Hendricks, Scotland  8.9 
Hendricks Obbium, Scotland 11 
Beefeater, England 6.8 
Beefeater 24, England  8.9 
Portobello Road, England 7.1 
Sipsmith, England 7.5 
Tanqueray, England  7.5 
Bombay Sapphire, England 7.25 
Whitley Neill, England  7.25            

Tanqueray 10, England 11.5 

VODKA 

RUM 

Monkey 47, Germany  13
Gin Mare, Spain 12.5 

Absolut, Sweden 7 
Absolut Elyx, Sweden  12 
Kalak, Ireland  7.5 
Sausage Tree, Ireland  8.5 
Aylesbury Duck, USA  11         
Crystal Head, USA  10 
Tito’s, USA  10 
Ketel One, Netherlands  9.5
Ketel One Citron, Netherlands 9.5
Belvedere, Poland  11
Grey Goose, France  11.5 

Bacardi, Puerto Rico   6.8
Bacardi 8, Puerto Rico  8.5
Morgan Spiced, Puerto Rico  6.8 
Fuba Cachaca, Brazil   6.8
Appleton VX, Jamaica   7
Ron Zacapa, Guatemala  15
Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela 10.5 
Gosling Black Seal, Bermuda  6.8 
Angostura 1824, Trinidad 14 

Please note that not all of our Spirits are listed. Please ask your Server for any enquiries. 



IRISH WHISKEY SELECTION 

8.00 

8.5 
9 

11 
7 

9.5 
8.5 
9.5 
22 

13.5 

15 
15.5 

22 
36 
7 

11.5 

18 
30 
11 
17 

8.2 
10.5 

Jameson 
Jameson Caskmates 
Jameson Crested Ten 
Jameson Black Barrel 
Tullamore XO 
Tullamore 12yr Old 
Black Bush 
Bushmills Malt 10yr Old 
Bushmills 16yr Old 
Powers 12yr Old Johns Lane 
Redbreast 12yr Old 
Redbreast Lustau 
Redbreast 15yr Old 
Redbreast 21yr Old 
Slane Whiskey 
Green Spot 
Yellow Spot 12yr Old 
Red Spot 15yr Old 
Method & Madness Single Grain 
Method & Madness Single Malt 
Dunvilles 1808 
Dunvilles Three Crowns 
Dunvilles Three Crowns Peated 11.5 

SCOTCH WHISKEY 

8.5 

13.20 

12.50 

17.20 

14.5 

Johnnie Walker Black 

Laphroaig 10yr Old 

Glenfiddich 12yr Old 

Lagavulin 16yr Old 

Oban 14yr Old 

Glenmorangie 10yr Old 12 

WORLD WHISKEY 

8.5 

7.6 

11.5 

11 

14.5 

12.5 

14.5 

11 

Buffalo Trace 

Jack Daniels 

Jack Daniels Single Barrel 

Eagle Rare 

Sazerac 6yr Old 

Rittenhouse Rye 100 Proof 
Michters 

Nikka From the Barrel 

Whistle Pig 22 
Please note that not all of our Spirits are listed. Please ask your Server for any enquiries. 



FORTIFIED WINE 

10.5 

15 

10.5 

Pago De Miraflores, Manzanilla, Sanlucar, Jerez, Spain 

Don Gonzalo, Olorosso, Jerez, Spain 

El Condado, Pedro Ximenez, Jerez, Spain 

Warres LBV 2004, Douro Valley, Portugal 10.8 

9 
10 
7.5 
10 
12 

TEQUILA 

8 
15 

10.5 

11.5 
35 

LIQUEURS 

7.20 
7.20 
7.20 
7.20 
7.20 
7.20 
7.20 
7.20 

BRANDY | COGNAC

Longueville House 
Rémy Martin VSOP 
Hennessy VS 
Hennessy Fine De Cognac 
Hennessy VSOP 

Olmeca Altos Blanco 
Casamigos 
Olmeca Reposado 
Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio 1942 

Kahlua 
Amaretto 
Baileys 
Benedictine 
Cointreau 
Grand Marnier 
Irish Mist 
Limoncello 
Sambuca Ramazotti 7.20 

APERITIFS | PASTIS 

6.5 
6.5 

7 
6.5 

7.6 

Martini Rosso | Dry | Bianco 
Campari 
Fernet Branca 
Lillet Blanc Rose 
Carpano Antica Formula 
Pernod 6.2 

ARMAGNAC | CALVADOS 
8 

11 
BAS VSOP 

BAS XO 

Berneroy VSOP 8 

Please note that not all of our Spirits are listed. Please ask your Server for any enquiries. 



100 
530 

285 

120 
12 
40 
65 
89 
60 
50 

22.5 

40 
25 
23 
21 

32 

Green Spot 10yr Old 
Rare Midleton Very Rare 1973 
Method & Madness 28yr Old 
Dunvilles 18 Port Mourant Rum 
Connemara 12yr Old 
Midleton Barry Crocket 
Midleton Dair Ghealach Kylebeg Wood 
Macallan 18yr Old 
Dunvilles 19 
Dunvilles 18 Cask 989 
Dunvilles 12 PX Cask 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Glenmorangie 18yr Old 
Tullamore 18yr Old 
Teelings Renaissance 18yr Old 
Bushmills 21yr Old 
Pappy Van Winkle 10yr 200 

300 

350 
400 
450 
500 
100 

275 

7 
25 
7 

28 

Pappy Van Winkle 12yr 
Pappy Van Winkle 13yr 
Pappy Van Winkle 15yr 
Pappy Van Winkle 20yr 
Pappy Van Winkle 23yr 
Hennessy Paradis 
Hennessy Richard 
Five Farms Irish Cream 
Nikka 12 
Galliano 
Hennessy XO 
Sandeman Ruby Port 6.5 

Please note that not all of our Spirits are listed. Please ask your Server for any enquiries. 
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